on the same day in the presence of those bidders 
who choose to be present. The price bid of Technically & Commercially accepted bidders shall be opened 
on a subsequent date which will be intimated to all qualified bidders. 

12. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):- An amount of Rs.71,500/- (Rupees Seventy One Thousand and Five 

Hundred  Only) shall be paid by bidders towards EMD in the form of - 
(i) Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account (before tender opening) at the following address: 

Name: BHEL HEEP COLLECTION A/C 
Account No.10667995458 
IFSC Code.SBIN0000586 
Address: